
 

Meeting Dates 

2020 
 

All meetings run from 6 – 7:30pm at 

Old Bank Residency, Hanover Street, M60 0AB 

We are a drop-in support group - just turn up – no referral needed 

----------------------- 

Thursday 9th January 

----------------------- 

Thursday 13th February 

----------------------- 

Thursday 12th March 

----------------------- 

Thursday 9th April 

----------------------- 

Thursday 14th May 

----------------------- 

Thursday 11th June 

----------------------- 

Thursday 9th July 

----------------------- 

Thursday 13th August 

----------------------- 

Thursday 10th September 

----------------------- 

Thursday 8th October 

----------------------- 

Thursday 12th November 

----------------------- 

Thursday 10th December 

 

Contact Group Co-ordinator Mary Patel at 
rethinkmanchester@gmail.com or text/call 07816 754 032 

 

Visit our group information page on the Rethink Mental Illness website 

mailto:rethinkmanchester@gmail.com
https://www.rethink.org/help-in-your-area/support-groups/rethink-mental-illness-manchester-group/

